
3. Hazardous

5. Vermillion and Associates

Thursday, September 4 6:30 4 vs 5 13 - 7 Field - 1

7:40 3 vs 2 5 - 21 Field - 1

8:50 1 vs 6 6 - 9 Field - 1

Thursday, September 11 6:30 6 vs 5 29 - 6 Field - 2

7:40 2 vs 4 11 - 20 Field - 2

8:50 3 vs 1 4 - 27 Field - 2

Thursday, September 18 6:30 5 vs 3 14 - 8 Field - 1

7:40 1 vs 2 4 - 13 Field - 1

8:50 4 vs 6 12 - 14 Field - 1

Thursday, September 25 6:30 1 vs 4 16 - 10 Field - 2

7:40 3 vs 6 10 - 11 Field - 2

8:50 2 vs 5 7 - 10 Field - 2

Thursday, October 2 6:30 6 vs 2 19 - 16 Field - 1

7:40 5 vs 1 13 - 21 Field - 1

8:50 4 vs 3 24 - 9 Field - 1

Thursday, October 9 6:30 5 vs 4 21 - 8 Field - 4

7:40 2 vs 3 15 - 12 Field - 4

8:50 6 vs 1 17 - 12 Field - 4

Thursday, October 16 6:30 5 vs 6 0 - 10 (F) Field - 1

7:40 1 vs 3 17 - 13 Field - 1

8:50 4 vs 2 5 - 20 Field - 1

Thursday, October 23 6:30 2 vs 1 20 - 5 Field - 4

7:40 3 vs 5 11 - 23 Field - 4

8:50 6 vs 4 10 - 0 (F) Field - 4

6. First Timers

Rodolfo Llerenas

Sabrina Valle

Yajaira Acosta

Alyssia Cardenas

Andrea Mendez

Nathen Watson

1. Roll One

2. Minions

4. BNB

Tulare Parks and Recreation
2025 Fall Softball

Officer Phone (559) 684-4313

Division 1

THURSDAY CO-ED



Thursday, October 30 6:30 5 vs 2 0 - 10 (F) Field - 1

7:40 6 vs 3 12 - 11 Field - 1

8:50 4 vs 1 16 - 13 Field - 1

Thursday, November 6 6:30 2 vs 6 16 - 13 Field - 4

7:40 3 vs 4 9 - 17 Field - 4

8:50 1 vs 5 7 - 19 Field - 4

Thursday, November 13

Championship Game for top two (2) teams


